
Date
Nursing
Home Emergency

Machines
In-Person

Total
In-Person By-Mail Daily Total

Cumulative
Total

Jul 10 0 0 0
Jul 11 0 95 95 95
Jul 12 26 26 51 77 172
Jul 13 37 37 13 50 222
Jul 14 457 457 3 460 682
Jul 15 239 239 9 248 930
Jul 17 758 758 11 769 1699
Jul 18 2 758 760 14 774 2473
Jul 19 673 673 4 677 3150
Jul 20 631 631 7 638 3788
Jul 21 725 725 22 747 4535
Jul 22 329 329 329 4864
Jul 24 757 757 31 788 5652
Jul 25 772 772 9 781 6433
Jul 26 941 941 14 955 7388
Jul 27 825 825 20 845 8233
Jul 28 956 956 10 966 9199
Jul 29 1084 1084 10 1094 10293
Jul 31 0 24 24 10317
Aug 1 0 8 8 10325
Aug 2 0 8 8 10333
Aug 3 0 9 9 10342
Totals 65 0 9905 9970 372 10342 10342

Montgomery County, Tennessee
Unofficial Totals for

State Primary & County General Election, August 3, 2006
Early and Absentee Voting


